Bucharest (ROU)

EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP
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European Youth Cup 2019 - Il leg
Recurve Junior Men Team

Final Ranking Teams
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world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

SLO - Slovenia

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - ltaly

BEL - Belgium

CZE - Czech Republic

GER - Germany

ROU - Romania
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BROEKSMA Gijs
VAES Damian
WILTHAGEN Jonah

BUDAEV Sodnom
CHEREMISKIN Stanislav
SUSHKEEV Naidan

KASPROWSKI Oskar
LAZOWSKI Filip
NE?CIOR Andrzej

KAMENSKY! Volodymyr
KRAVCHUK Mykyta
PANTSYRU Oleksandr

BIZJAK Nik
PODKRAJSEK Sergej
RAVNIKAR Ziga

JACQUEY Clement
JAMOT Maxence
THIRION Lou

DONALDSON Cameron
PINDER Ryan
REID Jacob

LOVO Niccolo
PAOLI Alessandro
SANTI Matteo

CARBONETTI Theo
DESMEDT Jarno
VANHAEREN Maarten

HERAK Jiri
KRESALA Josef
VITOVEC David

SCHWERTMANN Nils
VETTER Jonathan
WIESER Moritz

CIOCAN Vlad
FRAI Cosmin
MIKLOS Eduard

1957

1918

1927

1942

1870

1953

1935

1916

1878

1885

1924

1653

/01

/07

/05

/03

/11

/02

/04

/08

/10

/09

/06

112

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

3 (216)

0 (159)

0 (157)

0 (152)

5 T.27

4 T.13
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